FOR PROFIT CORPORATION FORM BUSINESS REPORT (UBR)

FILED Jul 10, 2003 8:00 am Secretary of State

			<u>- 19-11</u>	<u>'</u>	06 27 2003 0	90054 034 ***150.00	
DOCUMENT # F9600004695				07-10-2003 90121 009 ***400.00			
1. Entity Nan	ne	-		N Z	0, 10, 2005	70121 007 100.00	
GOOD S	HEPHERD LEASING CORPO	RATION	接		-		
						_	
			<u> </u>	415			
Principal Place of Business Mailing Address 10065 CORTEZ BLYD 10065 CORTEZ BLYD				* 1		. Jungan was to the	12.00% 12.00%
BROOKSVILLE	• :=	BROOKSVILLE FL 34613			The second second second		
	- 12 3000	Auconolities of Sails	457 457 457	1. 1.5		的一种人工是自己的"	4.3
			and the in the				
2. Principal F	Place of Business	3. Mailing Address					J.
s 35	and the second s			1			
Suite, Apt.	. #, etc.	Suite, Apt. #, etc.		अस्त्र स्थानः । इ.स. च्या	CHECK HERE IF N	ANYING CHANGES	4
0: 10				27	THE PARTY OF THE P	MAING CHANGES	1
City & Stat	le .	City & State			4. FEI Number 59-3280065	Applied For.	7
Zip	Country	70	Country			Not Applicable	•
~.p	Country	Zip	Conning	******	5. Certificate of Status Desired	\$8.75 Additional	_ _
	8. Name and Address of Current F	legistered Agent			7. Name and Address of New Regis		+
			Name				٦.
IDICULA, JOSEPH			Chair A	ddinan (D	O Box Number is Not Acceptable)	The second of th	¥).
10065 CO	RTEZ BLVD	19 mars	· 海 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	MOIGES (F	O. COX MUTHOR IN VOX ACCEPTABLE)		* ±
BROOKSV	ALLE FL 34613				SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE	And we care my care and	
, ,	and the second s	the same of the same of the same of	City &	Laure Ville 1949-West	in nation of the second se	Zio Code 2	重数
ing the second s					"我们"的对外的	TIN STATE OF	各
8. The above	named entity submits this statement for	the purpose of changing its r	egistered office or	r registere	d agent, or both, in the State of Florida	I am familier with and accept	- B
A CONTRACT	ions or regulated agent.				Transfer of the second		
SIGNATURE		Section of the section	THE CONTRACT		We have the 16th	20-012	
The cart for	Signments, typico or prince in the or or organized agents or organized and are or	CONT. N. Sandin A.	Name of Contract of the Party o	and the second			
	ILE NOWILL FEE IS \$150.00			10143	9. Exclin Campaign Finance This Euro Contribution	The Company	
	r May 1, 2003 Fee will be \$550.00 k Payable to Florida Department of	المستناسة			Trust Fund Contribution		
diameter. The second	ulan in alternative and artifecture of the company	the same of the property of the same of the	45-12-1203	e indicate in	sal para da sala da sala sala sala sala sala sa		
10.	OFFICERS AND D	Charles Co. Co., viet. co		intra column	ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICER		-112
TITLE ST.	IDICULA, JOSEPH	☐ Determ	III.	7,00		Addition	٩١٤
	8015 PATRICIA PLACE		STREET ADDRESS				#5
CITY-ST- ZP	SPRING HILL FL		CITY ST ZP				18
TITLE	Vertex and the property	Delate	me*****	Birth 1		Change Addition	12
NAME	IDICULA, AGNES		NAME -	1.5		PART AND A SECTION	ွူပ
	6015 PATRICIA PLACE	Call And Desire Comments of the	STREET ADDRESS	Sept and	a state of the sta		
CITY-ST-ZP	SPRING HILL FL-		CIN-21-76		The second section of the second section of the second section of the second section s	a comment of the second	
- IIILE	S ANYA .	Detate	mu	<u> </u>	A CONTRACT THE PROPERTY OF THE	Change Addition	1.5
NAME	ERLER, ANITA I	ي مدد يو د	NAME	ŀ		The same of the sa	-
STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	6015 PATRICIA PLACE SPRING HILL FL	***	CITY-ST-ZIP	ر سائة ليقوا		The fact of the second	
TITLE	T	Delete	inne **	[The state of the s	Change P Addition	⊣
NAME	LAUBACH, ANJOLIE		HAME				252
	6015 PATRICIA PLACE	The second secon	STREET ADDRESS		·		
CITY-ST-ZIP	SPRING HILL FL	:	CITY-ST-ZIP	1 ->-	Trees we then the	The state of the s	· ·
TITLE		☐ Delete	TIME	T		Change, Addition	1
NAME			HAME		•	1. 2. 被特殊	1
STREET ADDRESS			STREET ADDRESS			The state of the s	1.
CITY-ST-ZIP			CITY-ST-ZIP			<u></u>	_
TITLE		☐ Delete	TITLE			Change Addition	
NAME			NAME				
STREET ADDRESS			STREET ADDRESS	ł			.
CITY-ST-ZIP	}		CITY-ST-ZIP	I			4

12. I hereby certify that the information supplied with this filing does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(i). Florida Statutes, I further certify that the information indicated on this report or supplemental report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath; that I am an officer or director of the corporation or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this report as required by Chapter 607, Florida Statutes; and that my name appears in Block 10 or Block 11 if changed, or on an attachment with an address, with all other like empowered.

SIGNATURE:

SIGNATURE REQUIRED

6-20-03

Date

Ceytime Phone s